EXTERIOR ELEVATION MATERIAL LEGEND
LOWER LEVEL:
BIOLIME STUCCO
ROOFING:
WESTLAKE ROYAL ROOFING SOLUTIONS PINE-CREST SHAKE
COUNTRY BLEND
UPPER LEVEL:
VERTICAL BOARD AND BATT SIDING: WESTERN STATES METAL ULTRA BATTEN 20" WALL PANEL

LEA R N I N G
C ENTER
C O LO R
V I S UA L I Z E R
3 D
T E X T U R E S / E -
S A M P L E S ®
Aluminum Corten Corten Components
Metal Deck Metal Carports/RV Shelters
HOMEOWNERS: 750 sq. ft. minimum to receive a quote or sample.
4/10/24, 4:09 PMBoard and Batten Metal Siding Panels - Buy Manufacturer Direct
Page 3 of 9https://www.westernstatesmetalroofing.com/board-and-batten-metal-siding-panels
Dimensions
V I E W  PA N E L
D I M E N S I O N S
BB-10.0 = 10"
Coverage
BB-12.0 = 12"
Coverage
BB-14.0 = 14"
Coverage
BB-16.0 = 16"
Coverage
BB-18.0 = 18"
Coverage
BB-20.0 = 20"
Coverage
BB-12.0 & BB-20.0 will be
the most cost effective
panel widths.